
Hearing Schedule  

Week 0 AM (10am - 1pm with AM break) PM (2pm - 4:30pm) 

Wed 3 April Reading Reading 

Thurs 4 April Reading Reading 

Fri 5 April Reading Reading 

   

   

Week 1 AM (10am - 1pm with AM break) PM (2pm - 4:30pm) 

Mon 8 April CTI Opening CTI Opening 

Tues 9 April McGrail Opening Government Opening 

Wed 10 April RGP / Richardson / GPA / GPF / Delhi Opening (1 hour each) 

Thurs 11 April Richardson evidence 

Fri 12 April Richardson  / Wyan evidence Wyan evidence 

   

   

Week 2 AM (10am - 1pm with AM break) PM (2pm - 4:30pm) 

Mon 15 April McGrail evidence 

Tues 16 April McGrail evidence 

Wed 17 April Clarke / Levy evidence Levy evidence 

Thurs 18 April Levy evidence 

Fri 19 April Rocca evidence 

   

   

Week 3 AM (10am - 1pm with AM break) PM (2pm - 4:30pm) 

Mon 22 April Reading Reading 

Tues 23 April Reading Reading 

Wed 24 April Reading Reading 

Thurs 25 April Llamas evidence 

Fri 26 April Llamas evidence De Vincenzi evidence 

   

   

Week 4 AM (10am - 1pm with AM break) PM (2pm - 4:30pm) 

Mon 29 April Reading Reading 

Tues 30 April Ullger, Yeats, Field evidence 

Wed 1 May Reading Reading 

Thurs 2 May Morello evidence Morello / Goncalves / Lavarello evidence 

Fri 3 May Britto evidence 

   

   

Week 5 AM (10am - 1pm with AM break) PM (2pm - 4:30pm) 

Mon 6 May Picardo evidence 

Tues 7 May Picardo evidence 

Wed 8 May Pyle evidence 

Thurs 9 May Pyle evidence 

 


